
Rang Gruppe Verein Total

Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Jura Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein 383
Haltiner Peter 1961 V FW 96 78
Christen Max 1953 SV FW 97 77
Klöti Jürg 1961 V FW 98 76
Costan-Dorigon Romeo 1953 SV FW 98 76
Zaugg Martin 1956 V FW 98 76

2 Sparenmoos Zweisimmen, Schützen 379
Krebs Nick 2006 U21 Std 100 78
Kurzen Florian 1993 E Std 100 77
Kurzen David 1991 E Std 97 76
Annen Michael 1985 E Std 98 75
Trummer Stephan 1986 E Std 93 73

3 Alaska Diemtigtal, Sportschützen 379
Stucki Urs 1964 V Std 100 76
Balmer Daniel 1969 S Std 99 76
Klossner Adrian 1956 V Std 98 76
Mani Walter 1956 V Std 99 76
Stucki Urs 1977 S Std 94 75

4 Steinbock Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen 78-77-76-75-72 378
5 Denkmal Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen 77-77-75-74-68 371
6 Obersimmental 2000 St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft 74-74-74-73-73 368
7 Reckolder A Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 78-73-70-70-70 361
8 Wolftürli Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft 74-74-72-71-70 361
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Burri Stefan 1972 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schützenverein Std 98 79
2 Krebs Nick 2006 U21 Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 100 78
3 Molitor Rico 1950 SV Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen FW 100 78
4 Müller Peter 1967 S Wiler-Zielebach, Feldschützen Std 100 78
5 Schenker Edwin 1951 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen FW 99 78
6 Marx Lea 2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschützen Std 96 78
7 Haltiner Peter 1961 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 96 78
8 Kurzen Florian 1993 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 100 77
9 Stöckli Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein FW 99 77
10 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 99 77
11 Ledermann Urs 1957 V Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 98 77
12 Christen Max 1953 SV Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 97 77
13 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 97 77
14 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 96 77
15 Megert Cédric 1998 E Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 96 77
16 Stucki Urs 1964 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 100 76
17 Roth Hansjürg 1965 V Buchholterberg, Schützen Std 100 76
18 Mani Walter 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 99 76
19 von Allmen Urs 1966 S Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 99 76
20 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 99 76
21 Costan-Dorigon Romeo 1953 SV Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 98 76
22 Klossner Adrian 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 98 76
23 Zaugg Martin 1956 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 98 76
24 Klöti Jürg 1961 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 98 76
25 Gäumann Heinz 1962 V Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 98 76
26 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 98 76
27 Kurzen David 1991 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 97 76
28 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 96 76
29 Schwarz Marcial 1982 E Thun, Stadtschützen Std 96 76
30 Spycher Martin 1960 V Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 100 75
31 Stucki Beat 1987 E Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 100 75
32 Annen Michael 1985 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 98 75
33 Gäumann Jan 1994 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 98 75
34 Schmid Manuel 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 95 75
35 Deelen Cornelis 1953 SV Zweisimmen, Schützen FW 94 75
36 Stucki Urs 1977 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 94 75
37 Dizerens Gilbert 1973 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 100 74
38 Willi Toni 1975 S Brünig-Hasliberg, Schützengesellschaft Std 100 74
39 Krebs Christoph 1974 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 98 74
40 Zumbrunnen Roland 1975 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 98 74
41 Staudenmann Franz 1954 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 97 74
42 Gilomen Ingrid 1964 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 97 74
43 Rufener Erich 1965 V St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 97 74
44 Willi Simon 1964 V Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 96 74
45 Münger Dora 1967 S Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 96 74
46 Amstutz Christian 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 95 74
47 PERREN Pierre-François 1970 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 95 74
48 Gilomen Ernst 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 100 73
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

49 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 100 73
50 Zahler Stefan 1968 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 98 73
51 Brenzikofer Beat 1987 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 95 73
52 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 95 73
53 Trummer Stephan 1986 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 93 73
54 Rhyn Daniel 1977 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 92 73
55 Koller Arnold 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschützen Std 98 72
56 von Allmen Hanspeter 1965 V Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 96 72
57 Wittwer Rudolf 1966 S Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 95 72
58 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 83 72
59 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 S Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft Std 97 71
60 Stucki Hans 1944 SV Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 98 70
61 Moser Daniel 1956 V Zwieselberg, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 95 70
62 Schenker Mario 1958 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen FW 92 70
63 Habegger Gottfried 1946 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 100 68
64 Josi Markus 1966 S Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 94 65
65 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 90 65
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1 Klossner Adrian 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 60
2 Willi Toni 1975 S Brünig-Hasliberg, Schützengesellschaft Std 60
3 Stucki Urs 1964 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 59
4 Roth Hansjürg 1965 V Buchholterberg, Schützen Std 59
5 Rufener Erich 1965 V St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 59
6 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 59
7 Dizerens Gilbert 1973 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 59
8 Stucki Beat 1987 E Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 59
9 Molitor Rico 1950 SV Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen FW 58
10 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 58
11 Liechti Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein Std 58
12 Wittwer Rudolf 1966 S Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 58
13 Münger Dora 1967 S Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 58
14 Brenzikofer Beat 1987 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 58
15 Kurzen David 1991 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 58
16 Habegger Gottfried 1946 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 57
17 Ledermann Urs 1957 V Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 57
18 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 57
19 Haltiner Peter 1961 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 57
20 Burri Stefan 1972 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schützenverein Std 57
21 Schwarz Marcial 1982 E Thun, Stadtschützen Std 57
22 Annen Michael 1985 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 57
23 Gäumann Jan 1994 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 57
24 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 57
25 Koller Arnold 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschützen Std 56
26 Furer Hanspeter 1951 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein FW 56
27 Deelen Cornelis 1953 SV Zweisimmen, Schützen FW 56
28 Mani Walter 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 56
29 Spycher Martin 1960 V Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 56
30 Amstutz Christian 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 56
31 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 56
32 Marx Lea 2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschützen Std 55
33 Krebs Nick 2006 U21 Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 55
34 Schenker Edwin 1951 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen FW 55
35 Moser Daniel 1956 V Zwieselberg, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 55
36 Schenker Mario 1958 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen FW 55
37 von Allmen Hanspeter 1965 V Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 55
38 Zahler Stefan 1968 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 55
39 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 55
40 PERREN Pierre-François 1970 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 55
41 Krebs Christoph 1974 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 55
42 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 55
43 Rhyn Daniel 1977 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 55
44 Stucki Urs 1977 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 55
45 Trummer Stephan 1986 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 55
46 Kurzen Florian 1993 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 55
47 Schmid Manuel 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 55
48 Staudenmann Franz 1954 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 54
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49 Stöckli Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein FW 54
50 Gilomen Ernst 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 54
51 Gäumann Heinz 1962 V Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 54
52 Willi Simon 1964 V Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 54
53 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 S Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft Std 54
54 Zumbrunnen Roland 1975 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 54
55 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 54
56 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 54
57 Megert Cédric 1998 E Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 53
58 Josi Markus 1966 S Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 52
59 Gilomen Ingrid 1964 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 50
60 von Allmen Urs 1966 S Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 50
61 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 47
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Stucki Urs 1964 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 483
2 Schwarz Marcial 1982 E Thun, Stadtschützen Std 482
3 Gilomen Ernst 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 477
4 Koller Arnold 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschützen Std 476
5 Annen Michael 1985 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 476
6 Rufener Erich 1965 V St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 473
7 Zumbrunnen Roland 1975 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 472
8 Dizerens Gilbert 1973 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 470
9 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 470
10 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschützen Std 468
11 Krebs Christoph 1974 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 466
12 Schmid Manuel 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 466
13 Klossner Adrian 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 464
14 Kurzen David 1991 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 463
15 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 463
16 PERREN Pierre-François 1970 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 462
17 Molitor Rico 1950 SV Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen FW 461
18 Brenzikofer Beat 1987 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 461
19 Gäumann Jan 1994 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 461
20 Marx Lea 2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschützen Std 458
21 Kurzen Florian 1993 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 458
22 Megert Cédric 1998 E Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 458
23 Stöckli Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein FW 457
24 Furer Hanspeter 1951 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein FW 456
25 Mani Walter 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 456
26 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 455
27 Stucki Beat 1987 E Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 455
28 Stucki Urs 1977 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 454
29 von Allmen Urs 1966 S Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 453
30 Trummer Stephan 1986 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 453
31 Krebs Nick 2006 U21 Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 452
32 Roth Hansjürg 1965 V Buchholterberg, Schützen Std 452
33 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 452
34 Rhyn Daniel 1977 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 452
35 Haltiner Peter 1961 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 451
36 von Allmen Hanspeter 1965 V Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 450
37 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 448
38 Amstutz Christian 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 447
39 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 444
40 Willi Toni 1975 S Brünig-Hasliberg, Schützengesellschaft Std 443
41 Deelen Cornelis 1953 SV Zweisimmen, Schützen FW 442
42 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 442
43 Burri Stefan 1972 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schützenverein Std 441
44 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 437
45 Liechti Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenverein Std 436
46 Willi Simon 1964 V Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 433
47 Staudenmann Franz 1954 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 430
48 Wittwer Rudolf 1966 S Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 429
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg 100% 100% 10% Punkte

1 Stucki Urs 1964 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 59 483 183.30
2 Klossner Adrian 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 60 464 182.40
3 Molitor Rico 1950 SV Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen FW 78 58 461 182.10
4 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschütze Std 77 58 468 181.80
5 Schwarz Marcial 1982 E Thun, Stadtschützen Std 76 57 482 181.20
6 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 59 455 180.50
7 Kurzen David 1991 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 76 58 463 180.30
8 Rufener Erich 1965 V St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 74 59 473 180.30
9 Roth Hansjürg 1965 V Buchholterberg, Schützen Std 76 59 452 180.20
10 Burri Stefan 1972 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schützenverein Std 79 57 441 180.10
11 Haltiner Peter 1961 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 78 57 451 180.10
12 Dizerens Gilbert 1973 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 74 59 470 180.00
13 Annen Michael 1985 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 75 57 476 179.60
14 Stucki Beat 1987 E Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 75 59 455 179.50
15 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 77 56 463 179.30
16 Marx Lea 2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschützen Std 78 55 458 178.80
17 Willi Toni 1975 S Brünig-Hasliberg, Schützengesellsc Std 74 60 443 178.30
18 Krebs Nick 2006 U21 Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 78 55 452 178.20
19 Gäumann Jan 1994 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellscha Std 75 57 461 178.10
20 Kurzen Florian 1993 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 77 55 458 177.80
21 Mani Walter 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 56 456 177.60
22 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 77 55 452 177.20
23 Brenzikofer Beat 1987 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellscha Std 73 58 461 177.10
24 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 73 57 470 177.00
25 Stöckli Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenve FW 77 54 457 176.70
26 Schmid Manuel 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 75 55 466 176.60
27 Megert Cédric 1998 E Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 77 53 458 175.80
28 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 76 55 448 175.80
29 Krebs Christoph 1974 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 74 55 466 175.60
30 Koller Arnold 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschützen Std 72 56 476 175.60
31 Stucki Urs 1977 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 75 55 454 175.40
32 Deelen Cornelis 1953 SV Zweisimmen, Schützen FW 75 56 442 175.20
33 Zumbrunnen Roland 1975 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 74 54 472 175.20
34 PERREN Pierre-François 1970 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 74 55 462 175.20
35 Amstutz Christian 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 74 56 447 174.70
36 Gilomen Ernst 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 73 54 477 174.70
37 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 76 54 442 174.20
38 Trummer Stephan 1986 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 73 55 453 173.30
39 Rhyn Daniel 1977 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 73 55 452 173.20
40 Wittwer Rudolf 1966 S Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 72 58 429 172.90
41 von Allmen Hanspeter 1965 V Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 72 55 450 172.00
42 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 73 54 444 171.40
43 von Allmen Urs 1966 S Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 76 50 453 171.30
44 Willi Simon 1964 V Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 74 54 433 171.30
45 Staudenmann Franz 1954 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 74 54 430 171.00
46 Gäumann Heinz 1962 V Häutligen, Feldschützengesellscha Std 76 54 408 170.80
47 Zahler Stefan 1968 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 73 55 421 170.10
48 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 S Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft Std 71 54 426 167.60
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg 100% 100% 10% Punkte

49 Gilomen Ingrid 1964 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 74 50 421 166.10
50 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 65 57 437 165.70
51 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 72 47 428 161.80
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

49 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellsch Std 100 428
50 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 S Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft Std 426
51 Stucki Hans 1944 SV Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 423
52 Gilomen Ingrid 1964 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützengese FW 421
53 Zahler Stefan 1968 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellschaft Std 421
54 Gäumann Heinz 1962 V Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 408
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg 100% 100% 10% Punkte

1 Stucki Urs 1964 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 59 483 183.30
2 Klossner Adrian 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 60 464 182.40
3 Molitor Rico 1950 SV Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen FW 78 58 461 182.10
4 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SV Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschütze Std 77 58 468 181.80
5 Schwarz Marcial 1982 E Thun, Stadtschützen Std 76 57 482 181.20
6 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 59 455 180.50
7 Kurzen David 1991 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 76 58 463 180.30
8 Rufener Erich 1965 V St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 74 59 473 180.30
9 Roth Hansjürg 1965 V Buchholterberg, Schützen Std 76 59 452 180.20
10 Burri Stefan 1972 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schützenverein Std 79 57 441 180.10
11 Haltiner Peter 1961 V Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein FW 78 57 451 180.10
12 Dizerens Gilbert 1973 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 74 59 470 180.00
13 Annen Michael 1985 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 75 57 476 179.60
14 Stucki Beat 1987 E Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 75 59 455 179.50
15 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 77 56 463 179.30
16 Marx Lea 2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschützen Std 78 55 458 178.80
17 Willi Toni 1975 S Brünig-Hasliberg, Schützengesellsc Std 74 60 443 178.30
18 Krebs Nick 2006 U21 Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 78 55 452 178.20
19 Gäumann Jan 1994 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellscha Std 75 57 461 178.10
20 Kurzen Florian 1993 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 77 55 458 177.80
21 Mani Walter 1956 V Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 76 56 456 177.60
22 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 77 55 452 177.20
23 Brenzikofer Beat 1987 E Häutligen, Feldschützengesellscha Std 73 58 461 177.10
24 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 73 57 470 177.00
25 Stöckli Fritz 1957 V Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schützenve FW 77 54 457 176.70
26 Schmid Manuel 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 75 55 466 176.60
27 Megert Cédric 1998 E Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 77 53 458 175.80
28 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 76 55 448 175.80
29 Krebs Christoph 1974 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 74 55 466 175.60
30 Koller Arnold 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschützen Std 72 56 476 175.60
31 Stucki Urs 1977 S Diemtigtal, Sportschützen Std 75 55 454 175.40
32 Deelen Cornelis 1953 SV Zweisimmen, Schützen FW 75 56 442 175.20
33 Zumbrunnen Roland 1975 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 74 54 472 175.20
34 PERREN Pierre-François 1970 S Les Mosses, Tir Sportif Std 74 55 462 175.20
35 Amstutz Christian 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 74 56 447 174.70
36 Gilomen Ernst 1962 V Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 73 54 477 174.70
37 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 76 54 442 174.20
38 Trummer Stephan 1986 E Zweisimmen, Schützen Std 73 55 453 173.30
39 Rhyn Daniel 1977 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 73 55 452 173.20
40 Wittwer Rudolf 1966 S Blumenstein, Feldschützen Std 72 58 429 172.90
41 von Allmen Hanspeter 1965 V Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 72 55 450 172.00
42 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesel Std 73 54 444 171.40
43 von Allmen Urs 1966 S Lauterbrunnen, Feldschützen Std 76 50 453 171.30
44 Willi Simon 1964 V Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schützen Std 74 54 433 171.30
45 Staudenmann Franz 1954 SV Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schützeng FW 74 54 430 171.00
46 Gäumann Heinz 1962 V Häutligen, Feldschützengesellscha Std 76 54 408 170.80
47 Zahler Stefan 1968 S St. Stephan, Freischützengesellsch Std 73 55 421 170.10
48 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 S Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft Std 71 54 426 167.60
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Herbsschiessen 2025
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Sportgewehre

Festsieger-Rangliste
12.09.2025 - 20.09.2025


